*�Significant dimensional differences may exist between different designs and materials within
the same wafer carrier series. Please contact Entegris Customer Service at +1 952 556 4181
for detailed information on specific products.
100 mm (4") Wafer Handling (continued)
Ordering Information*
Part Number End Wall Configuration ”H“ Bar End Flanges Compatible Boxes Material
A182-39M-0215 Solid No E97, E88 Natural PFA
A182-39MLB-0215 Solid, flanges No E97, E88 Natural PFA
A182-39MLC-0215 Window, flanges No E97, E88 Natural PFA
A182-39MU-0215 ”U“ shaped, flanges Yes E97, E88 Natural PFA
PA182-39M-61C02 ”U“ shaped No E97, E88 STAT-PRO 100
PA182-39M-0603 ”U“ shaped No E97, E88 Blue polypropylene
PA182-39MLB-61C02 Solid, flanges No E97, E88 STAT-PRO 100
PA182-39MLB-0603 Solid, flanges No E97, E88 Blue polypropylene
PA182-39MLC-61C02 Window, flanges No E97, E88 STAT-PRO 100
PA182-39MLC-0603 Window, flanges No E97, E88 Blue polypropylene
A72-40MB-0215 ”U“ shaped, flanges Yes E97, E88 Natural PFA
PA72-40MB-61C02 ”U“ shaped, flanges Yes E97, E88 STAT-PRO 100
PA72-40MB-0603 ”U“ shaped, flanges Yes E97, E88 Blue polypropylene
A190-40M-0215 Solid, flanges No — Natural PFA

order quantities apply
•	 See below for ordering information E88-101
Ordering Information
Part Number Latch Optional  Envelopes Optional Cushion Material
E97-101-61C02  Single snap E96-6-1613
E96-6P-21A15
E95-4-0815 STAT-PRO 100
E97-101-0603 Single snap E96-6-1613
E96-6P-21A15
E95-4-0815 Blue polypropylene
E97-102-61C02 Single swing pin E96-6-1613
E96-6P-21A15
E95-4-0815 STAT-PRO 100
E97-102-0603  Single  swing pin E96-6-1613
E96-6P-21A15
E95-4-0815 Blue polypropylene
E88-101-61C02 Two snap E96-1-1613
E96-1P-21A15

•	 �Extended lead times and minimum
order quantities apply
Ordering Information
Part Number Compatible Storage Boxes Material
E95-4-0815 E97 series Low-density polyethylene
E95-3-0815 E88 series Low-density polyethylene
Ordering Information
Part Number Compatible Storage Boxes Material
E96-6-1613 flat
E96-6P-21A15 pleated
E97 series Transparent PVC
Antistatic PVC
E96-1-1613 flat
E96-1P-21A15 pleated
E88 series Transparent PVC
Antistatic PVC
Ordering Information
Part